
Come join us at the Kalahari – feel free to share with family, friends and coworkers!

Family Nights at the Kalahari Resort &
Indoor Water Park – 2023 dates:

Wisc. Dells: from $169+/night Sandusky, Ohio: from $179+/night
Fri & Sat, May 26 & 27, 2023
Thur-Sat, June 1-3, 2023

Sun & Mon, June 25 & 26, 2023
Sun-Wed, July 30-Aug 2, 2023
Sun-Wed, Aug 20-23 2023
Fri & Sat, Sept 15 & 16, 2023
Fri & Sat, Sept 29 & 30, 2023
Fri & Sat, Oct 6 & 7, 2023
Fri & Sat, Oct 20 & 21, 2023
Fri & Sat, Nov 10 & 11, 2023
Fri-Sat, Dec 15-23, 2023

Sun-Thurs, July 23-27, 2023
Sun-Thurs, Aug 20-24, 2023
Fri & Sat, Sept 15 & 16, 2023
Fri & Sat, Oct 13, 14, 2023
Fri & Sat, Nov 3 & 4, 2023
Fri & Sat, Dec 15 & 16, 2023

Poconos, Penn ~> Wed & Thurs, June 14 & 15, 2023 (starts at $229)
Poconos, Penn ~> Sun & Mon, Aug 13 & 14, 2023 (starts at $309)

Round Rock, Texas ~> Sun - Wed, July 30 - Aug 3, 2023 (starts at $229)
Visit www.kalaharifamilynights.com for more dates and to sign up online 
● Rates good for up to four people in a room & include all waterpark passes for your entire stay.
● No “Saturday only stays”–in order to stay for Saturday night, you must stay Friday night too.
● Suites and upgraded rooms may be available (full pricing information on my website) -

o Double Queen Balcony (The standard room ~ priced for 4)
o King Living Room Kitchen Suite (King Bed with a kitchen, LR & sofa sleeper ~ priced for 4)
o 2 Bedroom Living Room Kitchen Suite (Both of above connected together ~ priced for 8)
o 3 Bedroom Liv Rm Kitchen Suite (2 Double Queen rooms & a Kitchen Suite ~ priced for 12)

● This special rate is available for those who sign up in our group & on these dates only.
● You may be able to extend your stay to include the day before or after. Ask if you are interested.
● You are invited to bring family, friends and other relatives - you may rent several rooms / suites if

you’d like. We have lots of rooms blocked off for our group for these dates.
● LIMITED AVAILABILITY! Deadline is 30 days before each date ~ after that, prices will vary.
● Any questions or trouble making a reservation? E-mail me at donwhiteblock@gmail.com
● Become a fan of my Facebook page: www.facebook.com/KalahariFamilyNights
● Like to be added to my Kalahari dates mailing list? E-Mail “Add Me” to: donwhiteblock@gmail.com

To sign up online, Visit
www.kalaharifamilynights.com

OR
Call 877-525-2427
Pre-Arranged room block:
“The Don White Block”

Deadline: 30 days before each trip
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